
TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Brooks Holzhausen 91
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Jody Johnson 94
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Phillip Tom 94
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Matt Moya 86
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Josh Salinas 95

460
Mark Miller Enrique Moreno 78
Mark Miller Luis Moreno 96
Mark Miller Eli Moreno 96
Mark Miller Christian Moreno 89
Mark Miller Alex Moreno 88

447
Acrisure Edward Pape 94
Acrisure Bruce Culver 85
Acrisure Clyde Culver 95
Acrisure Jacob Summerville 81
Acrisure Steve Mafridge 88

443
Mike's  Team Mike Oliver 94
Mike's  Team Ryan Garcia 83
Mike's  Team Travis Benke 82
Mike's  Team Chris Cherniss 90
Mike's  Team Marcus Canales 87

436
WMC #2 Reva Onderdonk 70
WMC #2 Mike Flohr 89
WMC #2 Tre Onderdonk 88
WMC #2 Aidan Ortman 90
WMC #2 Chance Gray 95

432



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Falcon Transport #1 Jorge Cantu JR 90
Falcon Transport #1 Jorge A Cantu 76
Falcon Transport #1 Eduardo Berain 89
Falcon Transport #1 Jerry Liesman 81
Falcon Transport #1 Aaron Escobedo 91

427
Great Hills Constructors Pat Pluenneke 81
Great Hills Constructors Cody Hix 83
Great Hills Constructors Pat Mann 88
Great Hills Constructors Austin Conway 85
Great Hills Constructors Brennan Baglietto 87

424
Falcon Transport #2 Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 88
Falcon Transport #2 Cayden Still 81
Falcon Transport #2 Adam Cabaza 86
Falcon Transport #2 Cody Dumas 87
Falcon Transport #2 Shawn Figari 78

420
Texas Concrete Partners #1 Connot Setser 90
Texas Concrete Partners #1 Austin White 75
Texas Concrete Partners #1 Lane Janecka 78
Texas Concrete Partners #1 Davis Scott 88
Texas Concrete Partners #1 Caleb McCarthy 87

418
Concrete Materials #2 Ernest Taylor 83
Concrete Materials #2 Mario Cantu 88
Concrete Materials #2 John Williams 86
Concrete Materials #2 Julian Barberena 81
Concrete Materials #2 Hector Chacon 75

413



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

WMC #1 Keven London 86
WMC #1 Dustin Hebert 77
WMC #1 Matthew Sanchez 93
WMC #1 Shane Sanchez 84
WMC #1 Rusty Smith 68

408
Houston Foam #2 Colton Jenkins 83
Houston Foam #2 John B 89
Houston Foam #2 John B Sr 78
Houston Foam #2 James Odom 73
Houston Foam #2 Doc Holiday 82

405
Beck Foundation #1 August Beck IV 84
Beck Foundation #1 Keith Anderson 77
Beck Foundation #1 Jason Leary 90
Beck Foundation #1 Charles Harrell 74
Beck Foundation #1 Waylon Harrell 78

403
SnS Erectors Jay Givens 88
SnS Erectors Brad N 78
SnS Erectors Ghost Ghost 82
SnS Erectors Ghost 2 Ghost 77
SnS Erectors Paul Bradley 70

395
Vulcan Materials Jeff Paice 67
Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 89
Vulcan Materials Greg McClendan 70
Vulcan Materials Kevin Keenan 76
Vulcan Materials John Escobedo 76

378



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Beck Foundation #3 Veronica Leal 59
Beck Foundation #3 Ian Kolda 76
Beck Foundation #3 Bobby Biedrzycki 90
Beck Foundation #3 Nathan Leyendecker 91
Beck Foundation #3 Zach Zurek 62

378
Frost Insurance Justin Clark 28
Frost Insurance Brandon Carpenter 84
Frost Insurance Stephen Ethridge 96
Frost Insurance Leana Ethridge 83
Frost Insurance Wyatt Ethridge 83

374
Concrete Materials #1 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 90
Concrete Materials #1 Brett Bryant 82
Concrete Materials #1 Oscar Benavides 71
Concrete Materials #1 Juan Gasca 61
Concrete Materials #1 Wayo De Leon 69

373
Capitol Aggregates #4 Jacob Ackerman 86
Capitol Aggregates #4 Roberto Carrillo 78
Capitol Aggregates #4 Jonathan Johnson 55
Capitol Aggregates #4 Tanner Hale 80
Capitol Aggregates #4 Josh Alvarado 71

370
Hydraulic Suppy David Foreman 50
Hydraulic Suppy Luke Parish 85
Hydraulic Suppy Case Parish 70
Hydraulic Suppy Andrew Stahl 78
Hydraulic Suppy Marlin Maltony 87

370



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Michael J. Moline 68
Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Garrett Hester 81
Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Kellen Martin 71
Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Robert Rowe 78
Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Fernando Vargas 72

370
Master Builders Solutions Eddy Rowton 68
Master Builders Solutions Bobbie Rochester 59
Master Builders Solutions Mitch Bernston 76
Master Builders Solutions Shane Sullivan 87
Master Builders Solutions Ghost Ghost 79

369
Gate Precast #1 Art Arriaga 65
Gate Precast #1 Ross Watson 70
Gate Precast #1 Norm Presello 70
Gate Precast #1 Marcia Killian 73
Gate Precast #1 Jody Killian 90

368
SUNDT Construction Bryan Goldsmith 72
SUNDT Construction Will Hansen 66
SUNDT Construction Ralph Berlanga 73
SUNDT Construction John Bilardello 76
SUNDT Construction Jacob Colliers 79

366
Good Electric Michael Varnum 77
Good Electric Kyle Gaylord 85
Good Electric David Varnum 72
Good Electric Johnie Knox 76
Good Electric Crosby Calcote 55

365



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Riteks #1 John Morkovsky 89
Riteks #1 Russ Majors 82
Riteks #1 Anden King 65
Riteks #1 Patrick Vandelist 66
Riteks #1 Ghost Ghost 63

365
Alamo Cement Company Tre Oquin 79
Alamo Cement Company Chris Smith 51
Alamo Cement Company Rick Bostain 76
Alamo Cement Company Chad Petro 82
Alamo Cement Company Lorena 71

359
Capitol Aggregates #2 Andrew Swazey 87
Capitol Aggregates #2 Bradley Wright 72
Capitol Aggregates #2 Brian Young 66
Capitol Aggregates #2 Billy Cuellar 71
Capitol Aggregates #2 Colton Corso 62

358
Bexar Concrete Works #1 Randy Frerich 90
Bexar Concrete Works #1 Duane Frerich 81
Bexar Concrete Works #1 Brad Frerich 86
Bexar Concrete Works #1 Amanda Frerich 70
Bexar Concrete Works #1 Jenifer Hanson 30

357
Capitol Aggregates #1 Eric Ervin 65
Capitol Aggregates #1 Dwayne B 66
Capitol Aggregates #1 Margarito Briones 73
Capitol Aggregates #1 Jerome Martin 66
Capitol Aggregates #1 Corey Crisp 85

355



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Preston S. Kiolbassa 57
Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Ray McCracken 72
Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Alex Collier 75
Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Victor Lee 62
Kiolbassa Contracting Inc James Hester 88

354
Bexar Concrete Works #2 Ray Miller 78
Bexar Concrete Works #2 Megan Young 56
Bexar Concrete Works #2 Sam Young 77
Bexar Concrete Works #2 Danny Mills 90
Bexar Concrete Works #2 Ashley Mills 52

353
Euclid Chemical #2 Matt Riley 77
Euclid Chemical #2 Carl 85
Euclid Chemical #2 Ron Taft 67
Euclid Chemical #2 Brandon Benton 74
Euclid Chemical #2 Jacob Rodriguez 49

352
Houston Foam #1 Doug Schriever 80
Houston Foam #1 Kris Shellhase 74
Houston Foam #1 Oscar Alamillo 73
Houston Foam #1 Luke Schriever 83
Houston Foam #1 Kelly Schriever 36

346
Zachry Construction Corp Jonathan Beal 77
Zachry Construction Corp Rick Nielson 65
Zachry Construction Corp Chris Wieland 69
Zachry Construction Corp Pat Beal 67
Zachry Construction Corp Brad Tatsch 67

345



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Heldenfels Enterprises Sethwood 87
Heldenfels Enterprises Omar Vallejo 54
Heldenfels Enterprises Roberto Cisneros 54
Heldenfels Enterprises Jose Pena 75
Heldenfels Enterprises Patrick Milligan 75

345
EquipPro Distributors Alec Woodson 80
EquipPro Distributors Grady Locker 45
EquipPro Distributors Robert Ober 49
EquipPro Distributors Mike Tsai 86
EquipPro Distributors Mason M 84

344
Semmler Elevator Services Mark Bice 72
Semmler Elevator Services John Mark 75
Semmler Elevator Services Bob Hendrik 63
Semmler Elevator Services Reiley Semmler 57
Semmler Elevator Services Mark Semmler 75

342
Austin Prestress Rudy Zertuche 55
Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 51
Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 83
Austin Prestress Andrew Hasper 75
Austin Prestress Bobby Davidson 77

341
Flour # 2 Nick Fleher 73
Flour # 2 Ryan Mathews 62
Flour # 2 Bryan Mayeux 77
Flour # 2 Dane Nowosatko 71
Flour # 2 Isiah Hulett 56

339



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Angela Quiroz 24
Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Brody Reininger 77
Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Jeff Jenkins 73
Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Mario Saenz 83
Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Danny Davis 81

338
Zachry Construction Corp #2 Chance M 46
Zachry Construction Corp #2 Jason H 82
Zachry Construction Corp #2 Aaron J 57
Zachry Construction Corp #2 Hayden S 79
Zachry Construction Corp #2 Abel L 73

337
Consulting Engineers Group #1 Justin Knight 68
Consulting Engineers Group #1 Rich Pannell 78
Consulting Engineers Group #1 Chris Kenshmar 47
Consulting Engineers Group #1 Van Diep 65
Consulting Engineers Group #1 Gabe Barrera 78

336
Hamilton Forms Lendall Mefford 74
Hamilton Forms Thomas Rodriguez 42
Hamilton Forms Wes Mills 66
Hamilton Forms Bryan Myers 74
Hamilton Forms Ethan Owens 78

334
Beasley Tire Service Eric Picon 80
Beasley Tire Service Ernest 60
Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 72
Beasley Tire Service Jason Lasala 78
Beasley Tire Service Daylan Lasala 40

330



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Mapei Corporation #1 Mace Thurman 45
Mapei Corporation #1 Ricardo Fieres 78
Mapei Corporation #1 Austin Burghardt 69
Mapei Corporation #1 Joe Wright 63
Mapei Corporation #1 Brandon Gable 69

324
Gosco #1 Hagan Boysen 67
Gosco #1 Danny Strickland 44
Gosco #1 Jordi Chavez 49
Gosco #1 Oscar Zepeda 80
Gosco #1 Sam Zuehlke 79

319
Westward Environmental Curt Campbell 74
Westward Environmental Cora Campbell 57
Westward Environmental Jack Welch 67
Westward Environmental Vance Houy 60
Westward Environmental Will Ellison 56

314
Kalie's K9s Philip Murray 65
Kalie's K9s Roston Willis 55
Kalie's K9s Matt Volk 63
Kalie's K9s Jhon Michal 70
Kalie's K9s Murat Ezdekov 60

313
Leviat # 2 Ken Casebier 58
Leviat # 2 Matt Doughty 84
Leviat # 2 Bill Doughty 71
Leviat # 2 Chris Hurd 41
Leviat # 2 Jason Dugue 58

312



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

C4 Construction NS
C4 Construction David Cabaza 60
C4 Construction Kevin Murry 89
C4 Construction Gerome Pesalme 78
C4 Construction Justin Garcia 84

311
Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Jason Ochoa 73
Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Mouthanna Haddadin 56
Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Roberto Terran 55
Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Ryan King 78
Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Homer Guajardo 49

311
Euclid Chemical #1 James Matheny 80
Euclid Chemical #1 Sam Martinez 77
Euclid Chemical #1 James Batey 80
Euclid Chemical #1 David 74
Euclid Chemical #1

311
National Wire LLC Raymond Zapata 51
National Wire LLC Rafael Abascal 64
National Wire LLC Perry Fisher 73
National Wire LLC Don White 63
National Wire LLC Mike Rinehart 58

309
Legacy Precast Jay Cariveau 70
Legacy Precast Charley Degge 78
Legacy Precast Charles Franke Jr 44
Legacy Precast Charles Frnake Sr. 60
Legacy Precast Collin Degge 50

302



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

GH Cranes Tommky Black 77
GH Cranes Ghost Ghost 69
GH Cranes Ted Rusky 65
GH Cranes Dan Opiteck 49
GH Cranes Sterling Black 42

302
Flour # 1 Rich Snow 60
Flour # 1 Zach Stevens 30
Flour # 1 Bo Zugg 79
Flour # 1 Jordon McWilliams 75
Flour # 1 Esai Verdejo 54

298
Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 77
Manco Structures Willie Guerra 51
Manco Structures Ricardo Rodriguez 71
Manco Structures Phil Hill 77
Manco Structures Juan Campos 18

294
Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Brad Aldridge 58
Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Jorge Barrera 74
Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Jorge Barrera II 76
Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Andy Chen 64
Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Joy Cai 19

291
Enterprise Precast Concrete Scott Davis 41
Enterprise Precast Concrete Arion Sepp 78
Enterprise Precast Concrete Larry Foley 80
Enterprise Precast Concrete Hunter Hetnrich 84
Enterprise Precast Concrete  

283



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Texas Lehigh Cement Ed Potts
Texas Lehigh Cement David Castellanos 46
Texas Lehigh Cement Joseph Duron 65
Texas Lehigh Cement Ghost Ghost 82
Texas Lehigh Cement Lee Hunter 87

280
Leviat # 1 Mike Ryan 66
Leviat # 1 Steve Schwarz 43
Leviat # 1 Josh Cardora 55
Leviat # 1 Bryan Pritchard 35
Leviat # 1 Chris Leonard 79

278
Sumiden Wire Corp Josh Mecom 75
Sumiden Wire Corp Robert Nelson 79
Sumiden Wire Corp Curtis Whitaker 75
Sumiden Wire Corp Brian Benson 49
Sumiden Wire Corp  

278
Consulting Engineers Group #2 Mike King 58
Consulting Engineers Group #2 Roberto Mejia 67
Consulting Engineers Group #2 Frank Masseli 50
Consulting Engineers Group #2 Francisco Lugo 63
Consulting Engineers Group #2 Baykal Hanciogol 32

270
Bexar Concrete #3 Amberlyn Trevino 34
Bexar Concrete #3 Alekzander Trevino 47
Bexar Concrete #3 Isaac Trevino 56
Bexar Concrete #3 Jose Trevino 71
Bexar Concrete #3 Michael Koepp 61

269



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

AMDA #3 Matthew Zimmerman 78
AMDA #3 Zakary Zimmerman 29
AMDA #3 Stephen Deal 65
AMDA #3 Maddox Deal 59
AMDA #3 Jay Williams 32

263
Sensytec Ody De La Paz 55
Sensytec Alex Santander 49
Sensytec Jesus Solanan de Unanue 66
Sensytec Jesus Alatorre 67
Sensytec Robert Morales 24

261
Austin Bridge & Road Bill Thomas NS
Austin Bridge & Road Russel Leclair 68
Austin Bridge & Road Aaron Ortegon 57
Austin Bridge & Road Cole Thomas 76
Austin Bridge & Road Krystian Sanchez 49

250
Capitol Aggregates #3 Noah Sanchez NS
Capitol Aggregates #3 John Wedgeworth 64
Capitol Aggregates #3 RJ Lee 52
Capitol Aggregates #3 Rick 53
Capitol Aggregates #3 Joey Klar 78

247
EZ Bel Construction Bryan Donnell 89
EZ Bel Construction Jeroboam Pedroza NS
EZ Bel Construction Evan Fowley 77
EZ Bel Construction Frank Mendoza NS
EZ Bel Construction Matthew George 76

242



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Gate Precast #2 Rick Cook 49
Gate Precast #2 Ray Stanley 69
Gate Precast #2 Vince Owens 63
Gate Precast #2 Yousef Jad Allah NS
Gate Precast #2 Antonio Vernon 60

241
Sika Ervin Chavana 79
Sika Oscar Castro 75
Sika Lorenzo Ochoa 87
Sika NS
Sika NS

241
Capital Excavation Omar Gonzalez 42
Capital Excavation Lalo Gonzalez 51
Capital Excavation Gadi Contreras 32
Capital Excavation Arturo Beltran 44
Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Jr. 68

237
Athanor Steel LLC Patrick Gregoire 45
Athanor Steel LLC Chris Lechner 59
Athanor Steel LLC Hellen Armstrong 33
Athanor Steel LLC Joshua Trigo 39
Athanor Steel LLC Adam Gonzalez 61

237
Alamo NEX Construction  NS
Alamo NEX Construction Ghost Ghost 58
Alamo NEX Construction Alfonso Hernandez 60
Alamo NEX Construction Pablo Fernandez 40
Alamo NEX Construction Mickeal Clein 71

229



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Gosco #2 Kaid Nygren 58
Gosco #2 Jonathan Hays 69
Gosco #2 Hayden Jeffus NS
Gosco #2 JP Koch 56
Gosco #2 Jacob Gordon 44

227
Mapei Corporation #2 Grant Sinicrope 52
Mapei Corporation #2 Tommy Williamson 50
Mapei Corporation #2 Jack Bertram 59
Mapei Corporation #2 Mark Sinkrope 21
Mapei Corporation #2 Bernat Bonilla 43

225
AMDA #2 Anne Cooke 36
AMDA #2 Cameron Cooke 52
AMDA #2 Brandon Mancine 78
AMDA #2 Holden 34
AMDA #2 Jessica 20

220
Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 Candis George 15
Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 Andres Gonzalez 83
Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 John Rodgers 72
Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 David Guajardo 47
Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 Gerardo Gonzalez NS

217
Beck Foundation #2 Wade Brueggemann 76
Beck Foundation #2 Phil Kilthau
Beck Foundation #2 Gloria Silva 62
Beck Foundation #2 Lexi Massie 35
Beck Foundation #2 Denise Leal 29

202



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

AMDA #1 Warren Faris
AMDA #1 Andrea Faris 53
AMDA #1 Ray Faris 40
AMDA #1 Alyssa Faris 40
AMDA #1 Dalton 56

189
Tindall Corporation #2 Christie Force NS
Tindall Corporation #2 Amy Stokes 29
Tindall Corporation #2 Anthony Gage 70
Tindall Corporation #2 Rose Perez 44
Tindall Corporation #2 Walter Gann 41

184
Dayton Superior Scott Robinson 75
Dayton Superior Sabrina Tipton 23
Dayton Superior Keegan Cipriani 40
Dayton Superior Talen Cipriani NS
Dayton Superior Addison Franka 29

167
Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Jose Leos
Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Jacob Dardis NS
Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Carlos Zamora 66
Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Jacob Cameron 97
Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Jeremiah Hobbs NS

163
Tindall Corporation #1 Alfred Hernandez NS
Tindall Corporation #1 Edgardo Calzado 86
Tindall Corporation #1 Jasmine Perez 28
Tindall Corporation #1 Angelena Cassella-Johnson 49
Tindall Corporation #1 Brian Zopp NS

163



TEAM
Company Name First Last Score

Gosco #3 Ava Davies 34
Gosco #3 Myan Wanjiru 37
Gosco #3 Kendal Bruderer 24
Gosco #3 Fernanda Garcia 27
Gosco #3 Ashley Gonzalez 19

141
Leviat #3 Ernie Cortes 28
Leviat #3 Isaiah Rodriguez 46
Leviat #3 Ramiro Ramos 59
Leviat #3  
Leviat #3  

133
Concrete Materials #3 Jerome Anderson 67
Concrete Materials #3 Eddie Esquivel 59
Concrete Materials #3  
Concrete Materials #3  
Concrete Materials #3  

126
Splice Sleeve Noirth America Raul Cabello 60
Splice Sleeve Noirth America Kimberly Lujan 46
Splice Sleeve Noirth America Claudia Marin 9
Splice Sleeve Noirth America
Splice Sleeve Noirth America

115



RED INDIVIDUAL
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Red Falcon Transport #1 Aaron Escobedo 91
Red Beck Foundation #3 Nathan Leyendecker 91
Red Bexar Concrete Works #1 Randy Frerich 90
Red Bexar Concrete Works #2 Danny Mills 90
Red Gate Precast #1 Jody Killian 90
Red Falcon Transport #1 Jorge Cantu JR 90
Red Texas Concrete Partners #1 Connot Setser 90
Red Beck Foundation #1 Jason Leary 90
Red Beck Foundation #3 Bobby Biedrzycki 90
Red Concrete Materials #1 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 90
Red Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 89
Red C4 Construction Kevin Murry 89
Red Falcon Transport #1 Eduardo Berain 89
Red Falcon Transport #2 Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 88
Red Texas Concrete Partners #1 Davis Scott 88
Red Concrete Materials #2 Mario Cantu 88
Red Master Builders Solutions Shane Sullivan 87
Red Falcon Transport #2 Cody Dumas 87
Red Texas Concrete Partners #1 Caleb McCarthy 87
Red Bexar Concrete Works #1 Brad Frerich 86
Red Falcon Transport #2 Adam Cabaza 86
Red EquipPro Distributors Mike Tsai 86
Red Concrete Materials #2 John Williams 86
Red Good Electric Kyle Gaylord 85
Red C4 Construction Justin Garcia 84
Red EquipPro Distributors Mason M 84
Red Beck Foundation #1 August Beck IV 84
Red Concrete Materials #2 Ernest Taylor 83
Red Concrete Materials #1 Brett Bryant 82
Red Bexar Concrete Works #1 Duane Frerich 81
Red Falcon Transport #1 Jerry Liesman 81
Red Falcon Transport #2 Cayden Still 81
Red Concrete Materials #2 Julian Barberena 81
Red EquipPro Distributors Alec Woodson 80



RED INDIVIDUAL
Red Master Builders Solutions Ghost Ghost 79
Red SUNDT Construction Jacob Colliers 79
Red Bexar Concrete Works #2 Ray Miller 78
Red C4 Construction Gerome Pesalme 78
Red Falcon Transport #2 Shawn Figari 78
Red Texas Concrete Partners #1 Lane Janecka 78
Red Beck Foundation #1 Waylon Harrell 78
Red Bexar Concrete Works #2 Sam Young 77
Red Good Electric Michael Varnum 77
Red Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 77
Red Manco Structures Phil Hill 77
Red Zachry Construction Corp Jonathan Beal 77
Red Beck Foundation #1 Keith Anderson 77
Red Vulcan Materials Kevin Keenan 76
Red Vulcan Materials John Escobedo 76
Red Good Electric Johnie Knox 76
Red Master Builders Solutions Mitch Bernston 76
Red SUNDT Construction John Bilardello 76
Red Falcon Transport #1 Jorge A Cantu 76
Red Beck Foundation #2 Wade Brueggemann 76
Red Beck Foundation #3 Ian Kolda 76
Red Texas Concrete Partners #1 Austin White 75
Red Concrete Materials #2 Hector Chacon 75
Red Beck Foundation #1 Charles Harrell 74
Red SUNDT Construction Ralph Berlanga 73
Red Gate Precast #1 Marcia Killian 73
Red Good Electric David Varnum 72
Red SUNDT Construction Bryan Goldsmith 72
Red Alamo NEX Construction Mickeal Clein 71
Red Manco Structures Ricardo Rodriguez 71
Red Concrete Materials #1 Oscar Benavides 71
Red Bexar Concrete Works #1 Amanda Frerich 70
Red Vulcan Materials Greg McClendan 70
Red Kalie's K9s Jhon Michal 70
Red Gate Precast #1 Ross Watson 70



RED INDIVIDUAL
Red Gate Precast #1 Norm Presello 70
Red Gate Precast #2 Ray Stanley 69
Red Zachry Construction Corp Chris Wieland 69
Red Concrete Materials #1 Wayo De Leon 69
Red Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Jr. 68
Red Master Builders Solutions Eddy Rowton 68
Red Vulcan Materials Jeff Paice 67
Red Zachry Construction Corp Pat Beal 67
Red Zachry Construction Corp Brad Tatsch 67
Red Concrete Materials #3 Jerome Anderson 67
Red SUNDT Construction Will Hansen 66
Red Kalie's K9s Philip Murray 65
Red Gate Precast #1 Art Arriaga 65
Red Zachry Construction Corp Rick Nielson 65
Red Kalie's K9s Matt Volk 63
Red Gate Precast #2 Vince Owens 63
Red Beck Foundation #2 Gloria Silva 62
Red Beck Foundation #3 Zach Zurek 62
Red Athanor Steel LLC Adam Gonzalez 61
Red Concrete Materials #1 Juan Gasca 61
Red Kalie's K9s Murat Ezdekov 60
Red Gate Precast #2 Antonio Vernon 60
Red C4 Construction David Cabaza 60
Red Alamo NEX Construction Alfonso Hernandez 60
Red Master Builders Solutions Bobbie Rochester 59
Red Athanor Steel LLC Chris Lechner 59
Red Beck Foundation #3 Veronica Leal 59
Red Concrete Materials #3 Eddie Esquivel 59
Red Alamo NEX Construction Ghost Ghost 58
Red Bexar Concrete Works #2 Megan Young 56
Red Good Electric Crosby Calcote 55
Red Kalie's K9s Roston Willis 55
Red Bexar Concrete Works #2 Ashley Mills 52
Red Capital Excavation Lalo Gonzalez 51
Red Manco Structures Willie Guerra 51



RED INDIVIDUAL
Red Gate Precast #2 Rick Cook 49
Red EquipPro Distributors Robert Ober 49
Red EquipPro Distributors Grady Locker 45
Red Athanor Steel LLC Patrick Gregoire 45
Red Capital Excavation Arturo Beltran 44
Red Capital Excavation Omar Gonzalez 42
Red Alamo NEX Construction Pablo Fernandez 40
Red Athanor Steel LLC Joshua Trigo 39
Red Beck Foundation #2 Lexi Massie 35
Red Athanor Steel LLC Hellen Armstrong 33
Red Capital Excavation Gadi Contreras 32
Red Bexar Concrete Works #1 Jenifer Hanson 30
Red Beck Foundation #2 Denise Leal 29
Red Manco Structures Juan Campos 18



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Josh Salinas 95
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Jody Johnson 94
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Phillip Tom 94
Yellow Mike's  Team Mike Oliver 94
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Brooks Holzhausen 91
Yellow Mike's  Team Chris Cherniss 90
Yellow SnS Erectors Jay Givens 88
Yellow Heldenfels Enterprises Sethwood 87
Yellow Mike's  Team Marcus Canales 87
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #2 Andrew Swazey 87
Yellow Hydraulic Suppy Marlin Maltony 87
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Matt Moya 86
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #4 Jacob Ackerman 86
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #1 Corey Crisp 85
Yellow Hydraulic Suppy Luke Parish 85
Yellow Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 83
Yellow Mike's  Team Ryan Garcia 83
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 Andres Gonzalez 83
Yellow SnS Erectors Ghost Ghost 82
Yellow Mike's  Team Travis Benke 82
Yellow Alamo Cement Company Chad Petro 82
Yellow Zachry Construction Corp #2 Jason H 82
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Garrett Hester 81
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #4 Tanner Hale 80
Yellow Alamo Cement Company Tre Oquin 79
Yellow Zachry Construction Corp #2 Hayden S 79
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #1 Rich Pannell 78
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #1 Gabe Barrera 78
Yellow Legacy Precast Charley Degge 78
Yellow SnS Erectors Brad N 78
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #3 Joey Klar 78
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #4 Roberto Carrillo 78
Yellow AMDA #2 Brandon Mancine 78
Yellow AMDA #3 Matthew Zimmerman 78



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Yellow Hydraulic Suppy Andrew Stahl 78
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Ryan King 78
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Robert Rowe 78
Yellow Austin Prestress Bobby Davidson 77
Yellow SnS Erectors Ghost 2 Ghost 77
Yellow Alamo Cement Company Rick Bostain 76
Yellow Austin Prestress Andrew Hasper 75
Yellow Heldenfels Enterprises Jose Pena 75
Yellow Heldenfels Enterprises Patrick Milligan 75
Yellow Westward Environmental Curt Campbell 74
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #1 Margarito Briones 73
Yellow National Wire LLC Perry Fisher 73
Yellow Zachry Construction Corp #2 Abel L 73
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Jason Ochoa 73
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #2 Bradley Wright 72
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 John Rodgers 72
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Fernando Vargas 72
Yellow Alamo Cement Company Lorena 71
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #2 Billy Cuellar 71
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #4 Josh Alvarado 71
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Kellen Martin 71
Yellow Legacy Precast Jay Cariveau 70
Yellow SnS Erectors Paul Bradley 70
Yellow Hydraulic Suppy Case Parish 70
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #1 Justin Knight 68
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #3 Michael J. Moline 68
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #2 Roberto Mejia 67
Yellow Westward Environmental Jack Welch 67
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #1 Dwayne B 66
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #1 Jerome Martin 66
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #2 Brian Young 66
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #1 Van Diep 65
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #1 Eric Ervin 65
Yellow AMDA #3 Stephen Deal 65
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #3 John Wedgeworth 64



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Yellow National Wire LLC Rafael Abascal 64
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #2 Francisco Lugo 63
Yellow National Wire LLC Don White 63
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #2 Colton Corso 62
Yellow Legacy Precast Charles Frnake Sr. 60
Yellow Westward Environmental Vance Houy 60
Yellow AMDA #3 Maddox Deal 59
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #2 Mike King 58
Yellow National Wire LLC Mike Rinehart 58
Yellow Westward Environmental Cora Campbell 57
Yellow Zachry Construction Corp #2 Aaron J 57
Yellow Westward Environmental Will Ellison 56
Yellow AMDA #1 Dalton 56
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Mouthanna Haddadin 56
Yellow Austin Prestress Rudy Zertuche 55
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #4 Jonathan Johnson 55
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Roberto Terran 55
Yellow Heldenfels Enterprises Omar Vallejo 54
Yellow Heldenfels Enterprises Roberto Cisneros 54
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #3 Rick 53
Yellow AMDA #1 Andrea Faris 53
Yellow Capitol Aggregates #3 RJ Lee 52
Yellow AMDA #2 Cameron Cooke 52
Yellow Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 51
Yellow Alamo Cement Company Chris Smith 51
Yellow National Wire LLC Raymond Zapata 51
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #2 Frank Masseli 50
Yellow Legacy Precast Collin Degge 50
Yellow Hydraulic Suppy David Foreman 50
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #1 Homer Guajardo 49
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #1 Chris Kenshmar 47
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 David Guajardo 47
Yellow Zachry Construction Corp #2 Chance M 46
Yellow Legacy Precast Charles Franke Jr 44
Yellow AMDA #1 Ray Faris 40



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Yellow AMDA #1 Alyssa Faris 40
Yellow AMDA #2 Anne Cooke 36
Yellow AMDA #2 Holden 34
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group #2 Baykal Hanciogol 32
Yellow AMDA #3 Jay Williams 32
Yellow AMDA #3 Zakary Zimmerman 29
Yellow AMDA #2 Jessica 20
Yellow Lone Star Cons. NEX #2 Candis George 15



GREEN INDIVIDUAL
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Jacob Cameron 97
Green Acrisure Clyde Culver 95
Green WMC #2 Chance Gray 95
Green Acrisure Edward Pape 94
Green WMC #2 Aidan Ortman 90
Green Riteks #1 John Morkovsky 89
Green WMC #2 Mike Flohr 89
Green EZ Bel Construction Bryan Donnell 89
Green Great Hills Constructors Pat Mann 88
Green Acrisure Steve Mafridge 88
Green WMC #2 Tre Onderdonk 88
Green Texas Lehigh Cement Lee Hunter 87
Green Great Hills Constructors Brennan Baglietto 87
Green Sika Lorenzo Ochoa 87
Green Great Hills Constructors Austin Conway 85
Green Acrisure Bruce Culver 85
Green Enterprise Precast Concrete Hunter Hetnrich 84
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Mario Saenz 83
Green Great Hills Constructors Cody Hix 83
Green Texas Lehigh Cement Ghost Ghost 82
Green Riteks #1 Russ Majors 82
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Danny Davis 81
Green Great Hills Constructors Pat Pluenneke 81
Green Acrisure Jacob Summerville 81
Green Enterprise Precast Concrete Larry Foley 80
Green Beasley Tire Service Eric Picon 80
Green Euclid Chemical #1 James Matheny 80
Green Euclid Chemical #1 James Batey 80
Green Sika Ervin Chavana 79
Green Enterprise Precast Concrete Arion Sepp 78
Green Beasley Tire Service Jason Lasala 78
Green Hamilton Forms Ethan Owens 78
Green Mapei Corporation #1 Ricardo Fieres 78
Green EZ Bel Construction Evan Fowley 77



GREEN INDIVIDUAL
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Brody Reininger 77
Green Euclid Chemical #1 Sam Martinez 77
Green GH Cranes Tommky Black 77
Green EZ Bel Construction Matthew George 76
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Jorge Barrera II 76
Green Sika Oscar Castro 75
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Jorge Barrera 74
Green Hamilton Forms Lendall Mefford 74
Green Hamilton Forms Bryan Myers 74
Green Euclid Chemical #1 David 74
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Jeff Jenkins 73
Green Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 72
Green WMC #2 Reva Onderdonk 70
Green GH Cranes Ghost Ghost 69
Green Mapei Corporation #1 Austin Burghardt 69
Green Mapei Corporation #1 Brandon Gable 69
Green Sensytec Jesus Alatorre 67
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Carlos Zamora 66
Green Sensytec Jesus Solanan de Unanue 66
Green Hamilton Forms Wes Mills 66
Green Riteks #1 Patrick Vandelist 66
Green Texas Lehigh Cement Joseph Duron 65
Green Riteks #1 Anden King 65
Green GH Cranes Ted Rusky 65
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Andy Chen 64
Green Riteks #1 Ghost Ghost 63
Green Mapei Corporation #1 Joe Wright 63
Green Beasley Tire Service Ernest 60
Green Splice Sleeve Noirth America Raul Cabello 60
Green Mapei Corporation #2 Jack Bertram 59
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Brad Aldridge 58
Green Sensytec Ody De La Paz 55
Green Mapei Corporation #2 Grant Sinicrope 52
Green Mapei Corporation #2 Tommy Williamson 50
Green Sensytec Alex Santander 49



GREEN INDIVIDUAL
Green GH Cranes Dan Opiteck 49
Green Texas Lehigh Cement David Castellanos 46
Green Splice Sleeve Noirth America Kimberly Lujan 46
Green Mapei Corporation #1 Mace Thurman 45
Green Mapei Corporation #2 Bernat Bonilla 43
Green Hamilton Forms Thomas Rodriguez 42
Green GH Cranes Sterling Black 42
Green Enterprise Precast Concrete Scott Davis 41
Green Beasley Tire Service Daylan Lasala 40
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #3 Angela Quiroz 24
Green Sensytec Robert Morales 24
Green Mapei Corporation #2 Mark Sinkrope 21
Green Unintech Consulting Engineers #1 Joy Cai 19
Green Splice Sleeve Noirth America Claudia Marin 9



ORANGE INDIVIDUAL
Co

ur
se

Company Name First Last Score

Orange Mark Miller Luis Moreno 96
Orange Mark Miller Eli Moreno 96
Orange Frost Insurance Stephen Ethridge 96
Orange WMC #1 Matthew Sanchez 93
Orange Mark Miller Christian Moreno 89
Orange Houston Foam #2 John B 89
Orange Mark Miller Alex Moreno 88
Orange Kiolbassa Contracting Inc James Hester 88
Orange WMC #1 Keven London 86
Orange Tindall Corporation #1 Edgardo Calzado 86
Orange Euclid Chemical #2 Carl 85
Orange Frost Insurance Brandon Carpenter 84
Orange WMC #1 Shane Sanchez 84
Orange Leviat # 2 Matt Doughty 84
Orange Frost Insurance Leana Ethridge 83
Orange Frost Insurance Wyatt Ethridge 83
Orange Houston Foam #1 Luke Schriever 83
Orange Houston Foam #2 Colton Jenkins 83
Orange Houston Foam #2 Doc Holiday 82
Orange Houston Foam #1 Doug Schriever 80
Orange Gosco #1 Oscar Zepeda 80
Orange Flour # 1 Bo Zugg 79
Orange Leviat # 1 Chris Leonard 79
Orange Sumiden Wire Corp Robert Nelson 79
Orange Gosco #1 Sam Zuehlke 79
Orange Mark Miller Enrique Moreno 78
Orange Houston Foam #2 John B Sr 78
Orange Euclid Chemical #2 Matt Riley 77
Orange WMC #1 Dustin Hebert 77
Orange Flour # 2 Bryan Mayeux 77
Orange Austin Bridge & Road Cole Thomas 76
Orange Semmler Elevator Services John Mark 75
Orange Semmler Elevator Services Mark Semmler 75
Orange Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Alex Collier 75



ORANGE INDIVIDUAL
Orange Flour # 1 Jordon McWilliams 75
Orange Dayton Superior Scott Robinson 75
Orange Sumiden Wire Corp Josh Mecom 75
Orange Sumiden Wire Corp Curtis Whitaker 75
Orange Euclid Chemical #2 Brandon Benton 74
Orange Houston Foam #1 Kris Shellhase 74
Orange Houston Foam #1 Oscar Alamillo 73
Orange Houston Foam #2 James Odom 73
Orange Flour # 2 Nick Fleher 73
Orange Semmler Elevator Services Mark Bice 72
Orange Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Ray McCracken 72
Orange Flour # 2 Dane Nowosatko 71
Orange Leviat # 2 Bill Doughty 71
Orange Bexar Concrete #3 Jose Trevino 71
Orange Tindall Corporation #2 Anthony Gage 70
Orange Gosco #2 Jonathan Hays 69
Orange WMC #1 Rusty Smith 68
Orange Austin Bridge & Road Russel Leclair 68
Orange Euclid Chemical #2 Ron Taft 67
Orange Gosco #1 Hagan Boysen 67
Orange Leviat # 1 Mike Ryan 66
Orange Semmler Elevator Services Bob Hendrik 63
Orange Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Victor Lee 62
Orange Flour # 2 Ryan Mathews 62
Orange Bexar Concrete #3 Michael Koepp 61
Orange Flour # 1 Rich Snow 60
Orange Leviat #3 Ramiro Ramos 59
Orange Leviat # 2 Ken Casebier 58
Orange Leviat # 2 Jason Dugue 58
Orange Gosco #2 Kaid Nygren 58
Orange Austin Bridge & Road Aaron Ortegon 57
Orange Semmler Elevator Services Reiley Semmler 57
Orange Kiolbassa Contracting Inc Preston S. Kiolbassa 57
Orange Flour # 2 Isiah Hulett 56
Orange Bexar Concrete #3 Isaac Trevino 56



ORANGE INDIVIDUAL
Orange Gosco #2 JP Koch 56
Orange Leviat # 1 Josh Cardora 55
Orange Flour # 1 Esai Verdejo 54
Orange Euclid Chemical #2 Jacob Rodriguez 49
Orange Austin Bridge & Road Krystian Sanchez 49
Orange Tindall Corporation #1 Angelena Cassella-Johnson 49
Orange Sumiden Wire Corp Brian Benson 49
Orange Gosco #1 Jordi Chavez 49
Orange Bexar Concrete #3 Alekzander Trevino 47
Orange Leviat #3 Isaiah Rodriguez 46
Orange Tindall Corporation #2 Rose Perez 44
Orange Gosco #1 Danny Strickland 44
Orange Gosco #2 Jacob Gordon 44
Orange Leviat # 1 Steve Schwarz 43
Orange Tindall Corporation #2 Walter Gann 41
Orange Leviat # 2 Chris Hurd 41
Orange Dayton Superior Keegan Cipriani 40
Orange Gosco #3 Myan Wanjiru 37
Orange Houston Foam #1 Kelly Schriever 36
Orange Leviat # 1 Bryan Pritchard 35
Orange Bexar Concrete #3 Amberlyn Trevino 34
Orange Gosco #3 Ava Davies 34
Orange Flour # 1 Zach Stevens 30
Orange Tindall Corporation #2 Amy Stokes 29
Orange Dayton Superior Addison Franka 29
Orange Frost Insurance Justin Clark 28
Orange Tindall Corporation #1 Jasmine Perez 28
Orange Leviat #3 Ernie Cortes 28
Orange Gosco #3 Fernanda Garcia 27
Orange Gosco #3 Kendal Bruderer 24
Orange Dayton Superior Sabrina Tipton 23
Orange Gosco #3 Ashley Gonzalez 19



PCMA Awards
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Brooks Holzhausen 91
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Jody Johnson 94
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Phillip Tom 94
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Matt Moya 86
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Josh Salinas 95

460

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Frost Insurance Leana Ethridge 83
Gate Precast #1 Marcia Killian 73
Alamo Cement Company Lorena 71

`

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Mark Miller Eli Moreno 96
Frost Insurance Wyatt Ethridge 83
Hydraulic Suppy Case Parish 70

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Beck Foundation #3 Nathan Leyendecker 91 Red CH
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co Josh Salinas 95 Yellow CH
Unintech Consulting Engineers #2 Jacob Cameron 97 Green CH
Mark Miller Luis Moreno 96 Orange CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
1st

Frost Insurance Stephen Ethridge 96 2nd
Acrisure Clyde Culver 95 3rd

Zachry Construction Corp Jonathan Beal 77 1st
Flour # 2 Bryan Mayeux 77 2nd
Manco Structures Phil Hill 77 3rd

Concrete Materials #1 Juan Gasca 61 1st
Bexar Concrete #3 Michael Koepp 61 2nd
Athanor Steel LLC Adam Gonzalez 61 3rd
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